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Elections Calgary

Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement
Local Authorities Election Act
(Section 147.3, 147.4)

Local Jurisdiction: The City of Calgary, Province of Alberta

The personal information on this form is being collected to support the administrative requirements of local authorities election process
and is authorized under sections 147.3 and 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act and section 33(c) of the Freedom of Information
and Protection of Privacy Act. The personal information will be managed in compliance with the privacy provisions of the Freedom of
Information and Protection of Privacy Act. If you have any questions concerning the collection of this personal information, please
contact the Deputy City Clerk, Elections Calgary at (403) 476-4100 or candidates@calgary.ca.

Full Name of Candidate SOnva Sharp

Candidate’s Mailing Address _

RECEIVED BY
Calgary, Alberta. Postal Code _ ELECTIONS CALGARY on:

This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public dacumentFEB 2 2 2022

Time: /%(6 am/pm

——————————

THE CITY OF CALGA

Pre-Campaign Period Report

1. Pre-Campaign Period Contributions (up to a limit of $5,000 per year
or $10,000 from candidate’s own funds per year)

2. Pre-Campaign Period Expenses

Campaign Period Revenue
CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS

1. Total amount of contributions of $50.00 or less 395.00

2. Total amount of all contributions of $50.01 and greater, together with 33439 65
the contributor's name and address (attach listing and amount) '
NOTE: For lines 1 and 2 include all money and valued personal
property, real property or service contributions.

3. Deduct total amount of contributions returned

4. NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1 +2 - 3) 33834.65
OTHER SOURCES

5. Total amount contributed out of candidate’s own funds
6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions

7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate’s previous

election campaign

8. Total amount of other revenue
9. TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8)
10. Total Campaign Period Revenue (add lines 4 and 9) 33834.65
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Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement Form 26 (EC-26-01-CA-26)

Campaign Period Expenditures
11.Total Campaign Period Expenses  Paid 32862.30 Unpaid TOTAL 32862.3

Campaign Period Surplus (Deficit) (deduct line 11 from line 10) 972 3499999999985

NOTE: The Candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form. A candidate who has
incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of $50,000 or more must attach a review

engagement statement to this form.

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

This is to certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect
the information required under section 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act.

Februay | 15.0022.
Date

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the local jurisdiction in which the
candidate was nominated for election.

Signa ure

IT IS AN OFFENSE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT
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Date

01-Oct-21

30-Sep-21

29-Sep-21

29-Sep-21

28-Sep-21

27-5ep-21

26-Sep-21

26-Sep-21

26-Sep-21

25-Sep-21

24-Sep-21

23-Sep-21

23-Sep-21

22-Sep-21

22-Sep-21

CONTRIBUTIONS GREATER THAN $50.00

Contributor's Name

Rose-Mary Damiani

Craig MacLellan

James Scott

Gary Houssin

Craig Dickie

Adrian Munro

Julia Martin

trene & Colin MacDonalq

Irfhan Rawji

Curtis Sharp

Chelsea Pratchett

Kimberly McKenney

Gord McNeil

Brett Wilson

Mark Zivot

Donation Amount

$250.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$400.00

$250.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$100.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$2.,500.00

RECEIVED BY

ELECTIONS CALGARY on:

$1,500.00
FEB 22 2022

Time: \ -3 <6 amjfpm
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20-Sep-21

CONTRIBUTIONS GREATER THAN $50.00

Paul Sipos

$100.00
20-Sep-21 Alvin Kang $1,000.00
17-Sep-21 Louis Grenier $100.00
17-Sep-21 Jurgen Bohnsack $100.00
15-Sep-21 Kathryn Oberg $250.00
13-Sep-21 Scott Sinclair $100.00
12-Sep-21 Chris Ollenberger $250.00
12-Sep-21 Ed Williams $250.00
06-Sep-21 Marcello Chiacchia $100.00
04-Sep-21 lain Stewart $200.00
03-Sep-21 lan Ferguson $100.00
03-Sep-21 Nicole Schuitz $200.00
29-Aug-21 Jessica Siriphokham - gﬂ $100.00
e =2
1 8 ik
% ok
24-Aug-21 Wayne Chiu o Q) $1,000.00
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CONTRIBUTIONS GREATER THAN $50.00

18-Aug-21 Patrick Crampton $100.00
16-Aug-21 Kim Jaedicke $100.00
14-Aug-21 Curtis Sharp $3,000.00
14-Aug-21 Ruth Winnitoy $100.00
14-Aug-21 John Petrillo $100.00
13-Aug-21 Claudio Palumbo $500.00
13-Aug-21 Josie Rapini $100.00
12-Aug-21 Kimberley Klein $250.00
12-Aug-21 Mike Bitic $100.00
09-Aug-21 Cal Wenzel $1,000.00
09-Aug-21 Joel Tiedemann $150.00
05-Aug-21 Trent Edwards $500.00
bl
-
03-Aug-21 Hannes Kovac Q $1,111.00
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01-Aug-21 Hassan Chamseddine o P EEP$250.00
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01-Aug-21 Frank & Bonnie Serpico ™~ <l $100.00
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01-Aug-21 Rosanna Serpico XS $100.00




CONTRIBUTIONS GREATER THAN $50.00

01-Aug-21 Joe & Carmela Serpico _ $100.00
28-Jul-21 Darin Holst $250.00
Antoinette & Silvio
28-Jul-21 Rt $250.00
Fedele
28-Jul-21 Alessandro Palombi $300.00
27-Jul-21 Lisa Kahn $250.00
23-Jul-21 Ersilia Volponi $100.00
22-jul-21 Tomi Neilson $277.77
21-Jul-21 Carla Fedele $250.00
21-Jul-21 Connie Fontes $50.00
14-Sep-21 Connie Fontes $50.00
=
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21-Jul-21 James Geddes = @) $250.00
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21-Jul-21  Ajay Dhir ' 1 @2 3] $5,000.00
L ro 0Og
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21-ul-21  Ward Sutherland n BRI ®] $200.00
Q7
)
21-Jul-21 Kristyna Ng $200.88
$500.00

21-Jul-21 Jonathan Ryder

Total amount of all contributions of $50.01 and greater $33,439.65




Sharp Campaign - Itemized Expense Report

Website/Brand

Bank Fees

Online Processing Fees
CFO Fees

Postcards

Canada Post - Mailout
Community Journals
Lawn Signs (16" x 24")
Online Marketing
Campaign Meeting Space
Large Signs (4' x 8')

Total Budget

5,643.75
56.01
980.45
2,200.00
2,348.64
2,974.81
3,806.67
4,016.24
2,155.18
500.00
8,180.55

$32,862.30
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