

#### Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement

Local Authorities Election Act (Section 147.3, 147.4)

Local Jurisdiction: The City of Calgary, Province of Alberta

The personal information on this form is being collected to support the administrative requirements of local authorities election process and is authorized under sections 147.3 and 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act and section 33(c) of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. The personal information will be managed in compliance with the privacy provisions of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. If you have any questions concerning the collection of this personal information, please contact the Deputy City Clerk, Elections Calgary at (403) 476-4100 or candidates@calgary.ca.

Full Name of Candidate Sonya Sharp	
Candidate's Mailing Address	
Calgary, Alberta. Postal Code	RECEIVED BY ELECTIONS CALGARY on:
This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public d	Time: 1-38 am/pm)
Pre-Campaign Period Report	THE CITY OF CALGARY
<ol> <li>Pre-Campaign Period Contributions (up to a limit of \$5,000 per ye or \$10,000 from candidate's own funds per year)</li> <li>Pre-Campaign Period Expenses</li> </ol>	ear
Campaign Period Revenue	
CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS	
<ol> <li>Total amount of contributions of \$50.00 or less</li> <li>Total amount of all contributions of \$50.01 and greater, together with the contributor's name and address (attach listing and amount) NOTE: For lines 1 and 2 include all money and valued personal property, real property or service contributions.</li> <li>Deduct total amount of contributions returned</li> <li>NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1 + 2 - 3)</li> </ol>	395.00 vith 33439.65 33834.65
OTHER SOURCES	<u> </u>
<ol> <li>Total amount contributed out of candidate's own funds</li> <li>Total net amount received from fund-raising functions</li> <li>Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate's previous election campaign</li> <li>Total amount of other revenue</li> <li>TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8)</li> <li>Total Campaign Period Revenue (add lines 4 and 9)</li> </ol>	33834 65

ISC: Unrestricted

Campaign	Period	Expenditures
----------	--------	--------------

11. Total Campaign Period Expenses

Paid 32862.30 Unpaid

TOTAL 32862.3

Campaign Period Surplus (Deficit) (deduct line 11 from line 10)

972.349999999985

NOTE: The Candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form. A candidate who has incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of \$50,000 or more must attach a review engagement statement to this form.

#### ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

This is to certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect the information required under section 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act.

Signature

Date

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the local jurisdiction in which the candidate was nominated for election.

#### IT IS AN OFFENSE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT

RECEIVED BY ELECTIONS CALGARY on: FEB 2 2 2022

THE CITY OF CAL

<u>Date</u>	Contributor's Name	Address	<u>Donation Amount</u>
01-Oct-21	Rose-Mary Damiani		\$250.00
30-Sep-21	Craig MacLellan		\$500.00
29-Sep-21	James Scott		\$1,000.00
29-Sep-21	Gary Houssin		\$400.00
28-Sep-21	Craig Dickie		\$250.00
27-Sep-21	Adrian Munro		\$1,000.00
26-Sep-21	Julia Martin		\$100.00
26-Sep-21	Irene & Colin MacDonald		\$100.00
26-Sep-21	Irfhan Rawji		\$5,000.00
25-Sep-21	Curtis Sharp		\$1,000.00
24-Sep-21	Chelsea Pratchett		\$100.00
23-Sep-21	Kimberly McKenney		\$100.00
23-Sep-21	Gord McNeil		\$100.00
22-Sep-21	Brett Wilson		\$2,500.00 RECEIVED BY
22-Sep-21	Mark Zivot		ELECTIONS CALGARY on: \$1,500.00 FEB 2 2 2022
			Time: 1:35 am (pm) THE CITY OF CALGARY

20-Sep-21	Paul Sipos			\$100.00
20-Sep-21	Alvin Kang			\$1,000.00
17-Sep-21	Louis Grenier			\$100.00
17-Sep-21	Jurgen Bohnsack			\$100.00
15-Sep-21	Kathryn Oberg			\$250.00
13-Sep-21	Scott Sinclair			\$100.00
12-Sep-21	Chris Ollenberger			\$250.00
12-Sep-21	Ed Williams			\$250.00
06-Sep-21	Marcello Chiacchia			\$100.00
04-Sep-21	lain Stewart			\$200.00
03-Sep-21	lan Ferguson			\$100.00
03-Sep-21	Nicole Schultz			\$200.00
29-Aug-21	Jessica Siriphokham		ELEC	\$100.00
24-Aug-21	Wayne Chiu	FEB 2 E CITY C	RECEI	\$1,000.00
18-Aug-21	GRACE YAN	2 200 SF C	RECEIVED BY ELECTIONS CALGARY on:	\$100.00
		22 am/pan ALGARY	RY on:	

18-Aug-21	Patrick Crampton				\$100.00
16-Aug-21	Kim Jaedicke				\$100.00
14-Aug-21	Curtis Sharp				\$3,000.00
14-Aug-21	Ruth Winnitoy				\$100.00
14-Aug-21	John Petrillo				\$100.00
13-Aug-21	Claudio Palumbo				\$500.00
13-Aug-21	Josie Rapini				\$100.00
12-Aug-21	Kimberley Klein				\$250.00
12-Aug-21	Mike Bilic				\$100.00
09-Aug-21	Cal Wenzel				\$1,000.00
09-Aug-21	Joel Tiedemann				\$150.00
05-Aug-21	Trent Edwards			-g-	\$500.00
03-Aug-21	Hannes Kovac		Time: T	R LECTION	\$1,111.00
01-Aug-21	Hassan Chamseddine	•	FEB 2 2 2022	RECEIVED BY	\$250.00
01-Aug-21	Frank & Bonnie Serpico		2022	RECEIVED BY ELECTIONS CALGARY on:	\$100.00
01-Aug-21	Rosanna Serpico			on:	\$100.00

01-Aug-21	Joe & Carmela Serpico	<u> </u>	\$100.00
28-Jul-21	Darin Holst		\$250.00
28-Jul-21	Antoinette & Silvio Fedele		\$250.00
28-Jul-21	Alessandro Palombi		\$300.00
27-Jul-21	Lisa Kahn		\$250.00
23-Jul-21	Ersilia Volponi		\$100.00
22-Jul-21	Tomi Neilson		\$277.77
21-Jul-21	Carla Fedele		\$250.00
21-Jul-21	Connie Fontes		\$50.00
14-Sep-21	Connie Fontes	-	\$50.00
21-Jul-21	James Geddes	Time:	\$250.00 R
21-Jul-21	Ajay Dhir	FEB 2 2	\$5,000.00 SECTIVED
21-Jul-21	Ward Sutherland	2 2022	\$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$200.00 \$200.88
21-Jul-21	Kristyna Ng	Constitution of the consti	\$200.88
21-Jul-21	Jonathan Ryder	-	\$500.00

Total amount of all contributions of \$50.01 and greater

\$33,439.65

# **Sharp Campaign - Itemized Expense Report**

Website/Brand	5,643.75
Bank Fees	56.01
Online Processing Fees	980.45
CFO Fees	2,200.00
Postcards	2,348.64
Canada Post - Mailout	2,974.81
Community Journals	3,806.67
Lawn Signs (16" x 24")	4,016.24
Online Marketing	2,155.18
Campaign Meeting Space	500.00
Large Signs (4' x 8')	8,180.55
Total Budget	\$32,862.30

RECEIVED BY
ELECTIONS CALGARY on:

FEB 2 2 2022

THE CITY OF CALGARY